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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume {(Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
633+380.00 601.06 11,162.00 361,383.88
633+400.00 627.28 12283.35 373,667.23
633+420.00 619.85 12,471.31 386,138.54
633+440.00 584.19 12,040.45 398,179.00
633+460.00 596,32 11,805.16 409,984.16
633+480.00 682.66 12,789.85 422,774.00
633+500.00 745.15 14,278.12 437,052.12
633+520.00 741.15 14,863.03 451,915.15
633+540.00 701.6 14,427.55 466,342.70
633+560.00 683.49 13,850.94 480,193.63
633+580.00 687 13,704.97 | 493,898.60
633+600.00 676.35 13,633.50 507,532.10
633+620,00 685.23 13,615.75 521,147.85
633+640.00 683.07 13,682.97 534,830.82
633+660.00 717.2 14,002.66 548,833.49
633+680.00 730.69 14,478.90 563,312.39
633+700.00 724.26 14,549.56 577,861.95
633+720.00 725.37 14,496.33 592,358.28
633+740.00 736.67 14,620.40 606,978.68
633+760.00 750.05 14,867.20 621,845.88
633+780.00 | 793.51 15,435.58 637,281.46
633+800.00 " 81235 16,058.56 653,340.02
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